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Oct 2, 2016, Madison Race A,

October 02, 2016

T¢ »* Madison Race A (Open)
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Bib
252
154

59

16
175

177
10
94

429
87
51

194

Name

van den Ham Doug, Hunt Marc
Boudreau Marc, Stewart lan

Hayes Alex, Pold Jamie

Avery Mike, Lees Andrew

Bernard Sophie, Surch Matt

Jarjour Jesse, Ross Ronald
Asselstine Michael, Vialaret Jean-Christophe
Lafleur Guillaume, Carrier Damien
Bakker Osmond, Bakker Lauren
Martin Brian, Emery Scott

Regis Nicolas, Labrecque Marie-Noel
McKenna Tammy, MacDonald Warren
Girouard Marcie, Prieur Layla

Tsan Amenh, Messier Jill

Category
Master Men A
Senior Men
Senior Men
Master Men C
Senior Women
Master Men A
Master Men A
Master Men A
Senior Men
Master Men A
Master Men B
Senior Men

Master Women C 1:07:32

Master Men A

Renfrew
Time Gap
59:03
1:00:34 1'31"
1:01:34 2'32"
1:01:55 2'53"
1:02:07 3'04"
1:02:36  3'34"
1:03:20 417"
1:03:39 4'36"
1:05:49 6'46"
1:05:56 6'53"
59:15 -llap
1:02:03 -1llap
-1 lap
59:28 -2 laps

2016/10/02 22:23:49

Lapl lLap2 Lap3 Lap4 Lap5Lap6 Lap7 Lap 8 Lap 9

6:11
6:26
6:38
7:19
6:35
6:54
7:11
6:51
6:18
7:23
7:26
6:33
8:21
8:16

6:54
7:00
6:53
6:42
7:34
7:14
6:49
7:28
8:01
7:29
7:33
8:32
9:07
7:19

6:18
6:31
6:41
6:50
6:29
6:53
6:59
6:59
6:24
7:17
7:18
7:00
8:06
8:07

7:01
7:02
6:52
6:50
7:32
7:09
6:52
7:08
8:23
7:20
7:37
8:35
8:34
8:58

6:15
6:30
6:59
7:04
6:26
6:40
7:07
7:00
6:43
7:20
7:16
7:00
8:05

6:59
7:03
6:57
6:41
7:19
7:03
6:45
7:01
8:18
7:19
7:31
8:35
8:36

8:34 10:02

6:17
6:28
6:47
6:56
6:19
6:48
7:08
7:03
6:36
7:17
7:16
6:59
8:09
8:12

6:52
7:06
6:56
6:35
7:30
7:01
6:48
7:09
8:19
7:17
7:18
8:49
8:34

6:17
6:28
6:51
6:58
6:24
6:53
7:40
6:58
6:47
7:13
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