



Oct 2, 2016, Madison Race A, Renfrew  
October 02, 2016  
Madison Race A (Open)

Pos	Bib	Name	Team	Category	Time	Gap	Lap 1	Lap 2	Lap 3	Lap 4	Lap 5	Lap 6	Lap 7	Lap 8	Lap 9
1	252	van den Ham Doug, Hunt Marc		Master Men A	59:03		6:11	6:54	6:18	7:01	6:15	6:59	6:17	6:52	6:17
2	154	Boudreau Marc, Stewart Ian		Senior Men	1:00:34	1'31"	6:26	7:00	6:31	7:02	6:30	7:03	6:28	7:06	6:28
3	59	Hayes Alex, Pold Jamie		Senior Men	1:01:34	2'32"	6:38	6:53	6:41	6:52	6:59	6:57	6:47	6:56	6:51
4	9	Avery Mike, Lees Andrew		Master Men C	1:01:55	2'53"	7:19	6:42	6:50	6:50	7:04	6:41	6:56	6:35	6:58
5	16	Bernard Sophie, Surch Matt		Senior Women	1:02:07	3'04"	6:35	7:34	6:29	7:32	6:26	7:19	6:19	7:30	6:24
6	175	Jarjour Jesse, Ross Ronald		Master Men A	1:02:36	3'34"	6:54	7:14	6:53	7:09	6:40	7:03	6:48	7:01	6:53
7	7	Asselstine Michael, Vialaret Jean-Christophe		Master Men A	1:03:20	4'17"	7:11	6:49	6:59	6:52	7:07	6:45	7:08	6:48	7:40
8	177	Lafleur Guillaume, Carrier Damien		Master Men A	1:03:39	4'36"	6:51	7:28	6:59	7:08	7:00	7:01	7:03	7:09	6:58
9	10	Bakker Osmond, Bakker Lauren		Senior Men	1:05:49	6'46"	6:18	8:01	6:24	8:23	6:43	8:18	6:36	8:19	6:47
10	94	Martin Brian, Emery Scott		Master Men A	1:05:56	6'53"	7:23	7:29	7:17	7:20	7:20	7:19	7:17	7:17	7:13
11	429	Regis Nicolas, Labrecque Marie-Noel		Master Men B	59:15	-1 lap	7:26	7:33	7:18	7:37	7:16	7:31	7:16	7:18	
12	87	McKenna Tammy, MacDonald Warren		Senior Men	1:02:03	-1 lap	6:33	8:32	7:00	8:35	7:00	8:35	6:59	8:49	
13	51	Girouard Marcie, Prieur Layla		Master Women C	1:07:32	-1 lap	8:21	9:07	8:06	8:34	8:05	8:36	8:09	8:34	
14	194	Tsan Amenh, Messier Jill		Master Men A	59:28	-2 laps	8:16	7:19	8:07	8:58	8:34	10:02	8:12		